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For 30 years Austral Wire Products, a 100% Australian 
owned company, has manufactured a diverse range of rural 
fencing products and has earned a reputation of being a 
quality focused and reliable supplier to the rural industry. 

We are proud to present the AWP Fencing product range, 
which includes:
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STEEL FENCE POSTS
Austral Wire Products imported fence posts are high 
quality and are supplied with universal hole spacings. 
Available in a range of sizes, our posts are available in 

both black bitumen and galvanised steel.HOLE SPACING – HOLE DIAMETER 8 mm

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT (EA) SLING QTY

COMMON STEEL POSTS - BLACK BITUMINOUS

850704 Hvy Common Black Bitumen 135 cm / 4’6” 2.5 kg 400 posts

850708 Hvy Common Black Bitumen 150 cm / 5’ 2.8 kg 400 posts

850714 Hvy Common Black Bitumen 165 cm / 5’6” 3.1 kg 400 posts

850719 Hvy Common Black Bitumen 180 cm / 6’ 3.4 kg 400 posts

850723 Hvy Common Black Bitumen 210 cm / 7’ 3.9 kg 200 posts

850728 Hvy Common Black Bitumen 240 cm / 8’ 4.5 kg 200 posts

COMMON STEEL POSTS - HOT DIP GALVANISED
850764 Hvy Common H.D. Galv. 160 cm / 5’6” 3.1 kg 400 posts

850769 Hvy Common H.D. Galv. 180 cm / 6’ 3.4 kg 400 posts

850771 Hvy Common H.D. Galv. 210 cm / 7’ 3.9 kg 200 posts

850786 Hvy Common H.D. Galv. 240 cm / 8’ 4.5 kg 200 posts

LIGHT STEEL POSTS
850605 Light Post Black Bitumen 45 cm / 1’6” 0.7 kg 400 posts

850610 Light Post Black Bitumen 60 cm / 2’ 1.0 kg 400 posts

850615 Light Post Black Bitumen 90 cm / 3’ 1.4 kg 400 posts

850620 Light Post Black Bitumen 135 cm / 4’6” 2.1 kg 400 posts

850630 Light Post Black Bitumen 165 cm / 5’6” 2.6 kg 400 posts

850635 Light Post Black Bitumen 180 cm / 6’ 2.8 kg 400 posts

850645 Light Post Black Bitumen 240 cm / 8’ 3.8 kg 200 posts

850748 Light Post Galvanised 165 cm / 5’6” 2.6 kg 400 posts

ECONOPOSTS - BLACK BITUMINOUS
850713 EconoPost Black 165 cm / 5’6” 2.9 kg 400 posts

850718 EconoPost Black 180 cm / 6’ 3.2 kg 400 posts



FARM GATES

FENCE DROPPERS

5 Bar Gate: 1000mm (3’3”)

N-Safe Gate: 4180 mm (14’)

5 Bar Gate: 2970mm (10’)

94cm Fence Dropper (Bundle 25)

Part No. 830297
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PART N0 # MESH INFILL WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) BRACE WEIGHT (EA)

N SAFE MESH FARM GATES

820298 5mm Graduated 2980 mm / 10’ 1170 N Brace 25.7 kg

820358 5mm Graduated 3580 mm / 12’ 1170 N Brace 29.4 kg

820418 5mm Graduated 4180 mm / 14’ 1170 N Brace 33.1 kg

820478 5mm Graduated 4780 mm / 16’ 1170 N Brace 36.9 kg

5 Bar Farm Gates are manufactured with strength in mind, suitable 
for cattle and high pressure livestock situations.

N Safe Mesh Farm Gates are manufactured using our exclusive, 
design registered, mesh pattern. Graduating from smaller spacing 
at the bottom of the gate to larger at the top, and with picket wires 
250mm apart, these gates are made for little critters and big alike. 
The N Stay gives you confidence in the strength of the gate.

N SAFE MESH FARM GATES

AWP Farm Gates are 1170mm high. All Farm Gates 
are manufactured using high quality 25Nb hot dip 
galvanised tube with a strong 2.0mm wall thickness.

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION LENGTH (CM) WEIGHT (EA)

STEEL FENCE DROPPERS

855100 Fence Dropper (Bundle 25) 63.5 7.1 kg

855105 Fence Dropper (Bundle 25) 81.5 9.1 kg

855110 Fence Dropper (Bundle 25) 94 10.2 kg

855115 Fence Dropper (Bundle 25) 107 11.8 kg

855120 Fence Dropper (Bundle 25) 117 12.9 kg

855135 Fence Dropper - Clips (Pkt 250) - 0.5 kg

PART N0 # MESH INFILL WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) BRACE WEIGHT (EA)

5 BAR FARM GATES

830100 - 1000 mm / 3’3” 1170 - 11.0 kg

830116 - 1160 mm / 4’ 1170 - 12.1 kg

830177 - 1770 mm / 6’ 1170 - 18.0 kg

830237 - 2370 mm / 8’ 1170 1 Brace 23.0 kg

830297 - 2970 mm / 10’ 1170 1 Brace 27.0 kg

830357 - 3570 mm / 12’ 1170 1 Brace 31.0 kg

830417 - 4170 mm / 14’ 1170 2 Brace 38.0 kg

830477 - 4780 mm / 16’ 1170 2 Brace 44.0 kg

Part No. 830100

Part No. 820418

Part No. 855110

GATE5 Bar



FARM GATES

PART N0 # MESH INFILL WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) BRACE WEIGHT (EA)

HORSE MESH GATES
825116 100 x 50 mm 1160 mm / 4’ 1170 - 12.5 kg

825238 100 x 50 mm 2380 mm / 8’ 1170 Vertical 24.0 kg

825298 100 x 50 mm 2980 mm / 10’ 1170 Vertical 28.9 kg

825358 100 x 50 mm 3580 mm / 12’ 1170 Vertical 33.5 kg

PART N0 # MESH INFILL WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) BRACE WEIGHT (EA)

W SAFE MESH FARM GATES
820490 5mm Graduated 2980 mm / 10' 1170 W Brace 28.7 kg

820492 5mm Graduated 3580 mm / 12' 1170 W Brace 32.7 kg

820494 5mm Graduated 4180 mm / 14’ 1170 W Brace 36.7 kg

820496 5mm Graduated 4780 mm / 16' 1170 W Brace 40.6 kg

820488 5mm Graduated 6040 mm / 20' 1170 W Brace 47.5 kg
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W Safe Mesh Gates are supplied 
with graduated horizontal mesh 
spacings (closer mesh spacing 
graduating from the bottom up) 
which will ensure an effectively 
superior barrier in preventing most 
feral pests & smaller livestock 
breaching the W Safe gate.

W SAFE MESH FARM GATES

The Horse Mesh Gate provides superior hoof 
protection minimizing step through with the 

100 x 50mm mesh aperture.

HORSE MESH GATES

AWP Chain Mesh Gate has a height 
of 970mm and is manufactured from 
high quality hot dip galvanised pipe. 
Galvanised in the inside and out for 
maximum protection and long life. 
Slide bolt included.

Chain Mesh Gate
CHAIN MESH GATE

PART NO # 810070

MESH INFILL Knuckle / Knuckle

HEIGHT (MM) 1800

WIDTH (MM) 970

BRACE Vertical

WEIGHT (EA) 13.5 kg

Part No. 820490

Part No. 825298

Part No. 810070

W-Safe Gate: 2980 mm (10’)
Mesh: 5mm Graduated 

Horse Mesh Gate: 2980 mm (10’)
Mesh: 100 x 50 mm



FARM GATES
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The I Safe Farm Gate is supplied with graduated horizontal 
mesh spacings (closer mesh spacings graduating from 
the bottom up), which will ensure an effectively superior 
barrier in preventing most feral pests & smaller livestock 
breaching the fence line.

The M Safe Feral Bloc Farm Gate is supplied with graduated horizontal mesh 
spacings (closer mesh spacings graduating from the bottom up), with an 
overall height of 1670mm meaning it will ensure an effectively superior barrier 
in preventing most feral pests & smaller livestock breaching the fence line.

PART N0 # MESH INFILL WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) BRACE WEIGHT (EA)

I SAFE - VERTICAL STAY MESH FARM GATES
810085 5mm Graduated 850 mm / 3’ 1170 - 8.0 kg

810100 5mm Graduated 1000 mm / 3’3” 1170 - 9.0 kg

810116 5mm Graduated 1160 mm / 4’ 1170 - 10.0 kg

810146 5mm Graduated 1460 mm / 5’ 1170 - 13.0 kg

810177 5mm Graduated 1770 mm / 6’ 1170 - 14.0 kg

810238 5mm Graduated 2380 mm / 8’ 1170 1 Brace 18.0 kg

810298 5mm Graduated 2980 mm / 10’ 1170 1 Brace 21.0 kg

810358 5mm Graduated 3580 mm / 12’ 1170 1 Brace 24.0 kg

810418 5mm Graduated 4180 mm / 14’ 1170 2 Braces 29.0 kg

810478 5mm Graduated 4780 mm / 16’ 1170 3 Braces 32.0 kg

PART N0 # MESH INFILL WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) BRACE WEIGHT (EA)

M SAFE MESH FARM GATES
820482 5mm Graduated 3580 mm / 12’ 1670 M Brace 42.0 kg

820484 5mm Graduated 4180 mm / 14’ 1670 M Brace 46.0 kg

820486 5mm Graduated 4780 mm / 16’ 1670 M Brace 53.0 kg

Part No. 810298

I-Safe Gate: 2980 mm (10’)
Mesh: 5mm Graduated 

Part No. 820482

M-Safe Gate: 3580 mm (12’)
Mesh: 5mm Graduated 



GATE FITTINGS
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PART N0 # PACK STYLE LATCH WEIGHT (EA)

GATE FITTINGS - THRU POST
840804 AGF4DL Drop Heavy Duty Pack – 400mm Bolt Thru (No. 3) 3.0 kg

840854 AGF4RL Ring Heavy Duty Pack – 400mm Bolt Thru (No. 4) 2.9 kg

840852 AGF2RL Ring Bolt Thru Top Strap (No. 6) 1.5 kg

GATE FITTINGS - SCREW IN / ON POST
840815 AGF15DL Drop Multi-Fit Pack (No. 1) 1.6 kg

840865 AGF15RL Ring Multi-Fit Pack (No. 2) 1.5 kg

840802 AGF2DL Drop Economy Pack (No. 5) 1.6 kg

840803 AGF3DL Drop Bolt On Pack (No. 7) 1.6 kg

GATE FITTINGS - BOLT ON ROUND POST
13100 - Ring 80Nb Round Post (Standard 25Nb Farm Gate) 2.4 kg

13105 - Drop 80Nb Round Post (Standard 25Nb Farm Gate) 2.4 kg

13110 - Ring 100Nb Round Post (Standard 25Nb Farm Gate) 2.7 kg

13115 - Drop 100Nb Round Post (Standard 25Nb Farm Gate) 2.7 kg

GATE FITTINGS - WELD ON POST
840870 - - Bolt On Double Gate Latch (500mm Chain) 2.5 kg

841806 - Drop 16mm Weld On Pin/Sleeve Twin Pack 1.1 kg

841804 - Drop 20mm Weld On Pin/Sleeve Twin Pack 1.9 kg

841802 - Drop 27mm Weld On Pin/Sleeve Twin Pack (No. 10) 3.5 kg

GATE FITTINGS - LOOSE FITTINGS
841812 - - Double Gate Bow (25Nb) 1.4 kg

841810 - - Top Strap & Saddle (25Nb) 0.5 kg

841808 - - Bolt On/Weld On Gudgeon (25Nb) 0.3 kg

Part No. 840815 Part No. 840802

Part No. 840854

Part No. 840804

Part No. 841806 Part No. 841802

Part No. 840803

Part No. 841812

Part No. 841810

Part No.
13110 / 13100

Part No. 841808

Part No. 840870

Part No. 840865

Part No. 840852

Part No. 841804

AWP offers a wide range of galvanised Gate Fittings
 complement our selection of high quality  Farm Gates. 

Our Gate Fittings are also available in handy packs to 
ensure you have all the necessary pieces you need to 

hang your gate efficiently and easily.



TIE WIRE
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PART N0 # DIAMETER (MM) TENSILE LENGTH (MTR) COLOUR CODE WEIGHT (EA)

TIE WIRE - HANDY PACK COIL GALVANISED
50004 2.00 Soft 20 Green 0.5 kg

50005 1.57 Soft 30 Light Blue 0.5 kg

50006 1.25 Soft 50 Red 0.5 kg

50007 0.90 Soft 75 Yellow 0.4 kg

PART N0 # DIAMETER (MM) TENSILE LENGTH (MTR) WEIGHT (EA)

TIE WIRE – CUT LENGTHS HEAVILY GALVANISED (RED CASE)
50300 2.50 Soft 250 5.0 kg

50320 3.15 Soft 250 5.0 kg

TIE WIRE – GALFAN – ZINC ALUMINIUM (BLUE CASE)
50305 2.50 Soft 300 5.0 kg

50325 3.15 Soft 300 5.0 kg

TIE WIRE –  H.T. HEAVY GALVANISED (SP. ORDER)
50330 3.151 Soft 1500 9.2 kg

PART N0 # DIAMETER (MM) TENSILE LENGTH (MTR) COLOUR CODE WEIGHT (EA)

TIE WIRE - 1KG COIL GALVANISED
50013 2.50 Soft 24 Light Brown 1.0 kg

50014 2.00 Soft 40 Green 1.0 kg

50015 1.57 Soft 60 Light Blue 1.0 kg

50016 1.25 Soft 95 Red 1.0 kg

50017 0.90 Soft 190 Yellow 1.0 kg

*Weights as mentioned in the description are approximate and used for descriptive purposes only.

PART N0 # DIAMETER (MM) TENSILE LENGTH (MTR) COLOUR CODE WEIGHT (EA)

TIE WIRE - FARM PACK GALVANISED
50222 2.50 Soft 80 Light Brown 3.1 kg

50224 2.00 Soft 120 Green 3.0 kg

50225 1.57 Soft 200 Light Blue 3.0 kg

50226 1.25 Soft 300 Light Brown 3.0 kg

It doesn’t matter where you go in Australia, a coil 
of tie wire is a must carry item!

From tying off a fence to a post, to holding the exhaust 
on the old EH Holden Ute, if you haven’t got 
a coil sitting there, you are bound to be in trouble!

The AWP range of tie wire covers every base, 
including the ever popular Farm Pack coil with 
a wire dispenser, to the cut lengths ready for you 
to grab and tie.

Part No. 50300

Part No. 50305



TIE WIRE
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*Weights as mentioned in the description are approximate and used for descriptive purposes only.

PART N0 # DIAMETER (MM) TENSILE LENGTH (MTR) COLOUR CODE WEIGHT (EA)

TIE WIRE - 10KG COIL GALVANISED
50100 4.00 Soft 100 White 10.0 kg

50101 3.15 Soft 160 Black 10.0 kg

50103 2.50 Soft 240 Light Brown 10.0 kg

50104 2.00 Soft 400 Green 10.0 kg

50105 1.57 Soft 640 Light Blue 10.0 kg

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION DIAMETER (MM) TENSILE LENGTH (MTR) WEIGHT (EA)

HANDY FENCE & FENCE WIRE COILS
10012 Handy Fence Wire 3.00 Soft 250 13.0 kg

10011 Handy Fence Wire 2.50 Medium 250 11.0 kg

700315 Fence Wire 2.50 Soft 1300 50.0 kg

700335 White PVC Horse Wire 5.20 - 400 44.0 kg

PART N0 # DIAMETER (MM) TENSILE LENGTH (MTR) COLOUR CODE WEIGHT (EA)

TIE WIRE - 5KG COIL GALVANISED
50050 4.00 Soft 50 White 5.0 kg

50051 3.15 Soft 80 Black 5.0 kg

50053 2.50 Soft 120 Light Brown 5.0 kg

50054 2.00 Soft 200  Green 5.0 kg

50055 1.57 Soft 320 Light Blue 5.0 kg

PART N0 # DIAMETER (MM) TENSILE LENGTH (MTR) COLOUR CODE WEIGHT (EA)

TIE WIRE - 3KG COIL GALVANISED
50030 4.00 Soft 30 White 3.0 kg

50031 3.15 Soft 48 Black 3.0 kg

50033 2.50 Soft 72 Light Brown 3.0 kg

50034 2.00 Soft 120 Green 3.0 kg

50035 1.57 Soft 180 Light Blue 3.0 kg

50036 1.25 Soft 285 Red 3.0 kg

It doesn’t matter where you go in Australia, a coil 
of tie wire is a must carry item!

From tying off a fence to a post, to holding the exhaust 
on the old EH Holden Ute, if you haven’t got 

a coil sitting there, you are bound to be in trouble!

The AWP range of tie wire covers every base, 
including the ever popular Farm Pack coil with 

a wire dispenser, to the cut lengths ready for you 
to grab and tie.



WIRE JOINERS
FASTLINKTM

Used around the world, for over 15 years, the FastlinkTM 
Wire Joiner is a joiner and tensioner all in one.

Join or tension wire easily with a FastlinkTM. Push 
smooth wire or cable into the ends, leaving at least a 
50mm (2-inch) tail to allow for tensioning. Galvanised 
steel rollers grip the wire as soon as tension is applied 
in the opposite direction. 

Available in packets of:
•	 20 for the Medium Joiner 

(suits 1.8 to 3.2mm wire/cable).
•	 10 for the Large Joiner 

(suits 3.5 to 5.5mm wire/ cable).

Use the FastlinkTM Tension Tool to tension the wire in 
the joiner. The tool is manufactured with aluminium 
handles, and is constructed with everyday use in mind.
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PART N0 # DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT (EA)

WIRE JOINERS & TENSIONERS
12420 FastLinkTM Wire Joiner 1.80mm - 3.20mm Pkt 20 0.5 kg

12421 FastLinkTM Wire Joiner 1.80mm - 3.20mm Bkt 300 7.5 kg

12415 FastLinkTM Wire Joiner 3.50mm - 5.50mm Pkt 10 0.7 kg

12422 FastLinkTM Wire Joiner - Fence Ender Pkt 20 0.7 kg

12423 FastLinkTM Wire Joiner - Fence Ender Bkt 250 9.58kg

12424 FastLinkTM Wire Tensioning Tool - 2.2 kg

12488 Fastvise 2.30 - 3.00mm Pkt 10 0.1 kg

12489 Fastvise 3.00 - 4.00mm Pkt 5 0.3 kg

Part No. 12420

Part No. 12415

Part No. 12424
Part No. 12489Part No. 12488

Part No. 12422

Links Wire Diameters:
1.8mm - 3.2mm

Links Wire Diameters: 
3.5mm - 5.5mm

Part No. 12421

Part No. 12423



WIRE JOINERS
CRIMPS & TOOLS

Ever thought you could create a join in a cut or 
broken wire, that will exceed the breaking strain 

of the wire itself?

AWP’s range of Crimp Sleeves, manufactured in New 
Zealand, have been joining wire all over the world 

for many years. All regular crimp sleeves come with 
a special water resistant grit adhesive for 

all-weather application.

No Matter your budget, AWP has a crimping tool to 
suit. From the entry level tool (Red Handle), up to the 

Battery Operated Power Jaw, you have a solution 
that will work hard.
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PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

STRAINRITE CRIMP SLEEVE
12435 Crimp Sleeve - 2.50mm (Pot 100) 0.2 kg

12440 Crimp Sleeve - 2.50mm (Bkt 1000) 1.8 kg

12445 Crimp Sleeve - 3.15 mm (Pot 50) 0.2 kg

12450 Crimp Sleeve - 3.15 mm (Bkt 500) 2.4 kg

12452 Crimp Sleeve - 4.00 mm (Pot 50) 0.2 kg

12454 Crimp Sleeve - 4.00 mm (Bkt 1000) 4.1 kg

12456 Crimp Sleeve - 5.00 mm (Pot 50) 0.2 kg

12458 Crimp Sleeve - 5.00 mm (Bkt 500) 1.8kg

12434 Crimp Sleeve - Electric Wire (Pot 50) 0.2 kg

12459 Crimp Sleeve - Electric Wire (Bkt 1000) 4.1 kg

12436 Crimp Sleeve - IOWA Barbed Wire 
(Pot 50)

0.2 kg

12437 Crimp Sleeve - IOWA Barbed Wire 
(Bkt 1000)

3.5 kg

Crimp Sleeves made in New Zealand by:

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

CRIMPING TOOLS
12428 Crimping Tool 2.6 kg

12430 EzeCrimp 3 in 1 Tool 1.4 kg

12433 Klauke Battery Crimper (Skin) 6.5 kg

12431 Die Set for Klauke Crimp Tool 
3.0mm + Crimps

0.2 kg

12432 Die Set for Klauke Crimp Tool
2.5mm + Crimps

0.2 kg

Part No. 12430

Part No. 12428

Part No. 12435

Part No. 12450

Part No. 12434

Part No. 12440

Part No. 12433



RING FASTENING
MANUAL
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PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

NETTING CLIPS & PLIERS
12400 16 x 2.00 mm Netting Clips (Pk 500) 0.5 kg

12405 Netting Clip Plier to suit 16mm clips (red handle) 0.2 kg

12401 19 x 2.24 mm Netting Clips (Pk 500) 0.7 kg

12406 Netting Clip Plier to suit 19mm clips (green handle) 0.2 kg

*Galfan® coating is a mixture of aluminum & zinc, giving a 
longer life to the finished product.

The AWP range of Airco Hand Ring Fastening tools 
consists of products that have been tested over time. 
Long lasting, and robust, they will work hard all day.

Part No. 12300

Part No. 12304

Part No. 12301

Part No. 12302
Part No. 12305

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

NETTING CLIPS & PLIERS
12300 Airco Ring Fastener Gun High Tensile - Ring Plier 0.5 kg

12301 Airco Ring Fasteners High Tensile (Pkt 1000) 1.0 kg

12302 AWP Ring Fasteners High Tensile (Pkt 1000) 0.9 kg

12304 AWP Ring Fasteners High Tensile - Contractor Pack (Bkt 7000) 6.6 kg

12305 Airco RP22 Hog Ring Plier 0.5 kg

12306 Airco RP22 Hog Rings (Pkt 1000) 1.0 kg

12307 Airco RP22 Hog Rings - Stainless Steel (Pkt 1000) 1.0 kg
Part No. 12306

AWP’S range of manual Ring Fasteners includes 
tools and consumables to suit the handyman, farmer 
and contractor alike.

Part No. 12400

Part No. 12405

Part No. 12406

STANDARD RP-22



RING FASTENING
PNEUMATIC & BATTERY

The AWP range of rural ring fastening is the most 
comprehensive in the Australian market. Offering 

hand tools and suitable rings, as well as Pneumatic 
and Battery Tools to enable professionals to install 

fencing faster.

Both the Battery and Pneumatic tool use the same 
C-style rings.

Features of the Airco Pneumatic Ring Gun:
•	 Packed in rigid plastic casing
•	 Soft Grip handle
•	 Easy load magazine
•	 Nitto style air connection
•	 Regulated Operating Pressure of 80-100 psi

Features of the Airco Battery Ring Gun:
•	 Packed in soft case bag
•	 2x 18v Li-Ion batteries included
•	 Battery Charger & cord included
•	 Easy load magazine, holds 120 rings
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Part No. 12310

Part No. 12308

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

AIRCO PNEUMATIC / BATTERY C RING GUN
12308 Pneumatic C Ring Gun 1.5 kg

12310 Battery C Ring Gun 3.8 kg

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

C RINGS
12409 Clipfast Galfan C Rings (Pkt 1000) 0.8 kg

12309 Airco Galfan C Rings (Pkt 10,000) 7.0 kg

12412 Clipfast Galfan C Rings (Bkt 20,000) 15.4 kg

12410 Clipfast Grade 304 Stainless Steel 
C Rings (Pkt 1000)

1.8 kg

AWP’s range of C Rings will suit both the Airco 
Battery and Pneumatic Ring guns, as well as many 
other brands of Pneumatic Ring Guns commonly 

available for Rural Fencing.

Manufactured from Galfan® 1.80mm wire to ensure 
your fence will last. Available in a 1,000 piece retail 

plastic box, or 10,000 carton.

Part No. 12409

Part No. 12309

Part No. 12412

Part No. 12410

Weight with Battery
Height
Length
Width
Fastener Series
Fastener Load
Battery Pack
Charger Input
Charger Output
Battery Model Number
Battery Clinches per Charge
Charge Time

TOOL SPECIFICATION

2.56 kg
373 mm
255 mm
115 mm
Airco 15100P Series
120 Rings
14.4V / 4 AH LI-ION Battery
AC 100-240V/50-60Hz
DC 10.8-14.4V
BB144C-340
1.600 - 1.800
1 hour

5.53 lbs.
14 3/4”
10”
4 1/2”

Weight
Height
Length
Width
Fastener Series
Fastener Load
Regulated Operating Pressure

TOOL SPECIFICATION

1.8 kg
355mm
193mm
102mm
Airco 15100P Series	
100 Rings
80-100 psi

3.41 lbs.
14”
7 3/5”
4”



FENCING CLIPS 
& TIES
AWP’s range of fencing clips & ties are designed 
help simplify the installation, construction and 
maintenance of your fence. 

Built to save time and increase convenience, AWP’s 
fencing clips & ties ensure you have all the right tools 
to build a fence that stands the test of time.
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Part No. 12515

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

FENCING CLIPS & TIES
12407 Fence Post Clips (250 Pkt) 2.0 kg

12411 Fence Post Clips (Contractor Packet 1750) 12.5 kg

12408 Tie Fast Tie Clips (500 Bkt + Spanner) 3.0 kg

12510 Retaining Clips & TEK Screws (Pkt 50) 0.6 kg

12515 Retaining Clips (Bkt 1000) 7.9 kg

12414 Barb-Lock Clip (300) 4.4 kg

12520 Fence Pins - HD GAL 300MM x 10MM (40 pcs) 7.3 kg

12500 Feral Bloc Pegs (Bkt 50) 5.4 kg

12525 Black Anneald Bag Ties 250MM (2000 Bundle) 10.0 kg

12527 Bag Tying Ratchet Tool 0.4 kg

Part No. 12407

Part No. 12414

Part No. 12520

Part No. 12525

Part No. 12500

Part No. 12527

Part No. 12411

Part No. 12408

Part No. 12510



FENCING STAPLES
Features that work as hard as you!

The Delfast range of Staplers and staples have 
been developed to deliver exceptional performance, 

reliability and ease of use.
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Featuring:
•	 Easy tool free depth adjustment
•	 Easy loading magazine
•	 Balanced handle for comfort
•	 Swivel belt hook

What’s in the case?
•	 3.15mm / 4.00 mm Cordless Stapler
•	 2 x Batteries
•	 Charger
•	 Hearing Protection

Part No.
Staple
Range (mm)
Tool Width (mm)
Fastener Capacity
Battery
Charge Time
Shots per Hour
Shots per Charge
Shots per Fuel Cell

4.0MM SPECIFICATIONS

12620
4.00mm Ribbed
50mm
108mm
60
Li-ion 7.2V
2 hours
Up to 1,000
Up to 8,000
Up to 1,200

Part No.
Staple
Range (mm)
Tool Width (mm)
Fastener Capacity
Battery
Charge Time
Shots per Hour
Shots per Charge
Shots per Fuel Cell

3.15MM SPECIFICATIONS

12615
3.15mm Ribbed
33 - 40mm
108mm
75
Li-ion 7.2V
2 hours
Up to 1,000
Up to 8,000
Up to 1,200

35
6 m

m
373 mm

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

FENCING STAPLES - COLLATED
12615 Delfast Cordless Stapler - 3.15MM 7.8 kg

12620 Delfast Cordless Stapler - 4.00MM 5.7 kg

12600 Delfast Ribbed Staples w/Diamond Coat - 33 X 3.15MM (1500 + FUEL) 7.5 kg

12605 Delfast Ribbed Staples w/Diamond Coat - 40 X 3.15MM (1500 + FUEL) 8.3 kg

12610 Delfast Ribbed Staples w/Diamond Coat - 50 X 4.00MM (800 + FUEL) 6.8 kg

12625 Gas Fuel Cells for Delfast Staplers (2 Pk) - Special Order Only 1.0 kg

12626 Delfast 7.2V LI-ION Battery - Special Order Only 2.0 kg

12628 Delfast Cordless Cleaning Kit - Special Order Only 1.0 kg

RIBBED STAPLES + FUEL CELL.
Holding the power to the MAX!

Delfast Ribbed Staples have a huge holding power, 
significantly better than that of both Plain and 

Barbed shank staples.

All staples feature Class 4 (350g/m2) Galvanising 
and the patented Diamond Coating, providing more 

holding power in timbers, and an extended life.



FENCING STAPLES

FENCING TOOLS

AWP’s Fencing Staple range is made tough
to meet the tough Aussie conditions.

All staples are:
•	 Manufactured from 4.0mm wire
•	 Barbed
•	 Sharp with divergent points
•	 Hot Dip Galvanised after forming
•	 Packaged well

The range consists of 30mm, 40mm and, 50mm 
lengths. Staples are available in 500gm Clams, 2kg, 
5kg and, 15kg buckets.

How many Staples per Kg?
•	 30 x 4mm = 160 pcs
•	 40 X 4mm = 120 pcs
•	 50 X 4mm =  100 pcs

Great tools make great fences!

The AWP Range of fencing tools & accessories, suits 
many fencing applications and is a ‘must have’ for 
erecting long standing fencing.

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

FENCING TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
910020 Post Driver 9.0 kg

910019 Post Driver 1200MM 10.2 kg

910040 Post Lifter 10.0 kg

910041 Post Lifter - Blackjaw Gripping 6.8 kg

910060 Wire Spinner 9.0 kg

910062 Wire Spinner - 3 Way 20.0 kg

910065 Spares - 3 Way Wire Spinner 
Spring and Pins

1.0 kg
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Part No. 910040

Part No. 910060
Part No. 910041

Part No. 910020

Part No. 910062

Part No. 910062

Part No. 910062

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

FENCING STAPLES
12700 Drive Support - Fencing Staple 0.3 kg

12630 HDG Barbed 30 X 4MM (CLAM) - Fencing Staples 0.5 kg

12635 HDG Barbed 30 X 4MM (BOX) - Fencing Staples 2.0 kg

12640 HDG Barbed 30 X 4MM (TUB) - Fencing Staples 5.0 kg

12645 HDG Barbed  40 X 4MM (CLAM) - Fencing Staples 0.5 kg

12650 HDG Barbed 40 X 4MM (BOX) - Fencing Staples 2.0 kg

12655 HDG Barbed 40 X 4MM (TUB) - Fencing Staples 5.0 kg

12660 HDG Barbed 40 X 4MM (BUCKET) - Fencing Staples 15.0 kg

12665 HDG Barbed 50 X 4MM (CLAM) - Fencing Staples 0.5 kg

12670 HDG Barbed 50 X 4MM (BOX) - Fencing Staples 2.0 kg

12675 HDG Barbed 50 X 4MM (TUB) - Fencing Staples 5.0 kg

12680 HDG Barbed 50 X 4MM (BUCKET) - Fencing Staples 15.0 kg



FENCING TOOLS
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Great Tools make great fences! 

The AWP Range of fencing tools and accessories, suits 
many fencing applications and is a ‘must have’ for 

erecting long standing fencing.

The NEW AWP Chain Strainer is here!

Packaged in a very handy metal toolbox, that can 
be used for everything around the shed or farm, 

this strainer has all the bells and whistles someone 
fencing will need.

In addition, we also have add-on products such as 
replacement chains & a great contractor handle that 

gives longer length and better leverage when fencing.

Part No. 12468

Part No. 12540

Part No. 12570

Part No. 12572

Part No. 12470

Part No. 12460

Part No. 12475

Part No. 12574

Part No. 12575

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

STRAINING TOOLS
12468 Fence Clamp - 1250MM 9.0 kg

12475 Fence Clamp 4 Wedge Pack 0.6 kg

12470 Fence Clamp - 1900MM 18.5 kg

12460 Tension Indicator 1.6 kg

12540 Permanent Wire Strainer (Bkt 45) 8.0 kg

12570 Chain Strainer - Contractor RX2 3.2 kg

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

CHAIN STRAINER RANGE
12576 Chain Strainer & Toolbox 

Set Includes:
•	 Steel Toolbox
•	 Chain Strainer
•	 1.5 Grab Chain w/ Hvy Duty Hook
•	 Hvy Duty Hook & Swivel to connect 
to fence clamp

5.1 kg

12574 Grab Chain - 1.8MTR 1.5 kg

12575 Grab Chain - 4.5MTR 2.5 kg

12571 Contractor Extension Handle for
Chain Strainer

0.4 kg

12573 Heavy Duty Hook for
Chain Strainer

0.4 kg

12572 Chain Strainer Spring Kit 0.0 kg

Part No. 12573

Part No. 12576

Part No. 12571



FENCING TOOLS
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PART N0 # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (EA)

FENCING TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
12550 Yellow Post Caps (Pkt 25) 0.5 kg

12530 Tying Tool 0.1 kg

12560 HT Wire Cutter - suits up to 4.0mm 1.5 kg

12562 Parrot Beak 10” Fencing Plier 0.7 kg

12565 Button Nose 10” Fencing Plier 0.7 kg

12566 Button Nose 12” Fencing Plier 0.7 kg

12585 Button Nose 10” Fencing Plier w/ Red Handles 0.6 kg

12586 Button Nose 12” Fencing Plier w/ Red Handles 0.8 kg

AWP’s range of fencing tools and accessories 
are designed to deliver great performance and 
exceptional value to both our resellers and 
consumers alike.

The Button Nose pliers available in both a ‘naked 
handle’ and ‘PVC dipped handle’ option, our tools are 
made of high quality materials, with all cutting edges 
being hardened.

The High Tensile Wire Cutter is spring loaded and has 
heat treated soft plastic handles to minimise fatigue 
for the user. The cutting jaw has been specifically 
designed for the rigours of Australian fencing, with a 
full cutting edge hardened all the way to the tip.

Part No. 12550

Part No. 12530

Part No. 12560 Part No. 12566 Part No. 12565 Part No. 12562 Part No. 12585



WIRE NETTING & 
WELDED MESH
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Hexagonal wire netting is strong and can withstand 
strain. It is woven together from galvanised wires, 

ensuring the life of the product.

Note: It is recommended that new galvanised wire mesh 
used in aviaries and cages be treated to remove excess 

zinc that could possibly harm the pets/birds. Remove any 
excess zinc with a utility knife. The mesh/netting should 

then be scrubbed or wiped with a mild solution of vinegar 
(2 cups in a bucket of water), and rinsed with clean water.

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

HARDWIRE WIRE NETTING
10435 Bird Netting 900 13 (1/2”) 0.56 50 13.7 kg

10436 Bird Netting 1200 13 (1/2”) 0.56 50 18.3 kg

10437 Bird Netting 1800 13 (1/2”) 0.56 50 27.4 kg

10643 Animal Netting 900 30 (1”) 0.90 50 20.0 kg

10642 Animal Netting 1200 30 (1”) 0.90 50 27.0 kg

10640 Animal Netting 1800 30 (1”) 0.90 50 40.0 kg

10645 Chicken Netting 900 50 (2”) 1.00 50 12.5 kg

10644 Chicken Netting 1200 50 (2”) 1.00 50 17.0 kg

10646 Chicken Netting 1800 50 (2”) 1.00 50 25.5 kg



WIRE NETTING
AWP provides a wide variety of wire netting to meet 
all your needs. Our imported wire netting is available 
in all standard sizes at competitive prices. The AWP 
Fencing Products’ wire netting range is manufactured 
overseas. Here are the standard features of our range:

Standard features of this product range are:
•	 Reverse Twist Construction
•	 Double Selvedge Wires
•	 Heavy Galvanised Wire
•	 True Netting Aperture
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PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

HANDYROLL & LIGHT DUTY WIRE NETTING
710100 900 13 (1/2”) 0.56 10 3.0 kg

710105 900 13 (1/2”) 0.56 20 5.9 kg

710110 900 30 (1”) 0.90 10 3.8 kg

710115 900 30 (1”) 0.90 20 7.7 kg

710120 900 50 (2”) 1.00 10 2.5 kg

710125 900 50 (2”) 1.00 20 5.0 kg

720130 1200 50 (2”) 1.00 10 3.3 kg

720135 1200 50 (2”) 1.00 20 6.6 kg

PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

HEAVY DUTY WIRE NETTING
750635 300 40 (1.5”) 1.40 50 14.0 kg

750670 600 40 (1.5”) 1.40 50 27.6 kg

750640 900 40 (1.5”) 1.40 50 36.0 kg

750650 900 40 (1.5”) 1.40 100 72.0 kg

750601 1050 40 (1.5”) 1.40 50 42.0 kg

750605 1050 40 (1.5”) 1.40 100 86.0 kg

750665 1200 40 (1.5”) 1.40 50 48.0 kg

750661 1200 40 (1.5”) 1.40 100 98.1 kg

750625 1800 40 (1.5”) 1.40 50 71.9 kg

750660 900 50 (2”) 1.60 50 33.8 kg

750662 1200 50 (2”) 1.60 50 43.4 kg

750663 1800 50 (2”) 1.60 50 67.8 kg



FINE WELDED MESH
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PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

MOUSE & SNAKE MESH
20016 900 6.5 x 6.5 0.63 30 19.5 kg

20019 1200 6.5 x 6.5 0.63 30 26.0 kg

AVIARY MESH - SMALL
20870 900 12.5 x 12.5 0.80 30 15.4 kg

20824 1200 12.5 x 12.5 0.80 30 20.5 kg

AVIARY MESH - MEDIUM
20822 900 12.5 x 12.5 1.24 30 39.4 kg

20825 1200 12.5 x 12.5 1.24 30 52.5 kg

20874 1800 12.5 x 12.5 1.24 15 38.0 kg

CAGE MESH
20823 900 25 x 25 1.24 30 18.0 kg

20826 1200 25 x 25 1.24 30 24.0 kg

20827 1800 25 x 25 1.24 30 37.3 kg

PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

HANDYMESH
20875 900 6.5 x 6.5 0.60 10 6.4 kg

20867 900 12.5 x 12.5 0.80 10 5.2 kg

20878 900 25 x 25 1.24 10 6.2 kg



HEAVY WELDED 
MESH
AWP DIY Mesh is manufactured from 2.0 mm 
galvanised wire and has great strength and durability. 
Available in various mesh spacing, it is suitable for 
a wide range of applications. It can be cut to shape 
using bolt cutters, or bent and fabricated as required.

AWP Rural Mesh is manufactured from 2.5 mm 
galvanised wire. It has flush cut edges, and increased 
strength over our Do-It-Yourself Mesh, it will suit a 
multitude of uses.

Made from medium tensile galvanised wire:
•	 Wires are flush cut on all edges for easy and 

safe handling
•	 Comes in 2 handy panel sizes
•	 Available in various mesh spacings/apertures
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PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

RURAL WELDED MESH ROLLS
21982 900 75 x 50 2.50 30 33.2 kg

21983 1200 75 x 50 2.50 30 44.3 kg

21988 1800 75 x 50 2.50 30 66.4 kg

21980 900 100 x 100 2.50 30 21.4 kg

21981 1200 100 x 100 2.50 30 28.5 kg

21989 1800 100 x 100 2.50 30 42.8 kg

RURAL WELDED MESH ROLLS - HEAVY GALVANISED
21985 900 75 x 50 2.50 30 36.0 kg

21984 1200 75 x 75 2.50 30 48.0 kg

PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

DIY WELDED MESH ROLLS
22322 900 50 x 50 2.00 30 26.2 kg

22422 1200 50 x 50 2.00 30 35.0 kg

22375 900 75 x 50 2.00 30 22.0 kg

22476 1200 75 x 50 2.00 30 30.0 kg

22675 1800 75 x 50 2.00 30 44.0 kg

22344 900 100 x 100 2.00 30 13.5 kg

22445 1200 100 x 100 2.00 30 18.0 kg

22644 1800 100 x 100 2.00 30 27.0 kg



HEAVY WELDED 
MESH & CHAIN MESH
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PART N0 # PANEL (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) WEIGHT (EA)

WELDED MESH SHEETS/PANELS - 2000 X 1200
21888 2000 x 1200 25 x 25 2.24 6.0 kg

21870 2000 x 1200 50 x 50 3.00 5.5 kg

21871 2000 x 1200 50 x 50 4.00 9.8 kg

21887 2000 x 1200 75 x 50 3.50 6.4 kg

21886 2000 x 1200 100 x 100 4.00 5.1 kg

WELDED MESH SHEETS/PANELS - 2400 x 1200
21898 2400 x 1200 25 x 25 2.24 7.2 kg

21880 2400 x 1200 50 x 50 3.00 6.6 kg

21881 2400 x 1200 50 x 50 4.00 11.7 kg

21897 2400 x 1200 75 x 50 3.50 7.5 kg

21896 2400 x 1200 100 x 100 4.00 6.0 kg

PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

CHAIN MESH - STANDARD GALVANISED (QLD ONLY)
800805 1800 50 2.50 15 42.0 kg

800830 900 60 2.50 20 24.0 kg

800820 1200 60 2.50 20 33.0 kg

800810 1500 60 2.50 20 41.0 kg

800800 1800 60 2.50 20 48.0 kg

PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

CHAIN MESH - HEAVY GALVANISED
800880 900 50 2.50 15 22.0 kg

800890 1200 50 2.50 15 30.0 kg

800895 1500 50 2.50 15 36.0 kg

800900 1800 50 2.50 15 42.0 kg

800910 2400 50 2.50 10 42.0 kg

800920 3000 50 2.50 10 49.0 kg

800849 1800 50 3.15 10 46.0 kg

PART N0 # HEIGHT (MM) SPACING (MM) WIRE DIAM. (MM) LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

CHAIN MESH - BLACK PVC COATED
800700 900 50 2.50 15 26.0 kg

800701 1200 50 2.50 15 34.0 kg

800702 1500 50 2.50 15 43.0 kg

800703 1800 50 2.50 15 50.0 kg

800850 900 60 2.50 20 30.0 kg

800851 1200 60 2.50 20 38.0 kg

800852 1500 60 2.50 20 47.0 kg

800853 1800 60 2.50 20 55.0 kg

800843 1800 50 3.15 10 55.0 kg

PART N0 # DESCRIPTION LENGTH (M) WEIGHT (EA)

CHAIN MESH - LINE & TIE WIRES
10013 Line Wire - Black PVC Coated - 2.50MM 500 25.0 kg

10015 Line Wire - Black PVC Coated - 3.15MM 350 25.0 kg

10019 Helicoil Galvanised - 4.00MM 250 25.0 kg

50110 Tie Wire - Black PVC - 2.00MM (5KG) 160 5.0 kg

50115 Tie Wire - Black PVC - 1.57MM (5KG) 285 5.0 kg



ABOUT US

CONTACT US!
PH: 1300 384 981  |  FAX: 1300 384 985
EM: sales@australwire.com.au
www.australwire.com.au
FACTORY: 15 OATLEY CLOSE, BLACKTOWN NSW 2148
POSTAL: PO BOX 6709, WETHERILL PARK NSW 2164
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